Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
Capsule Slip Rings
CTC Series
V2.2.12
DRAWINGS
C
TC
0

CTC005S-00P/06S 11,9 5,9 6 - - - - 6 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC005S-00P/08S 11,9 5,9 8 - - - - 8 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
C
TC
0
0
6
C
TC
0
1
1
CTC006S-00P/04S 11,9 6,5 4 - - - - 4 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC006S-00P/06S 11,9 6,5 6 - - - - 6 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC006S-00P/08S 11,9 6,5 8 - - - - 8 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC011S-00P/06S 18,2 11 6 - - - - 6 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
C
TC
0
1
2
C
TC
0
1
5
CTC012S-00P/06S 18,2 12,5 - 6 - - - 6 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC012S-00P/12S 19,5 12,5 12 - - - - 12 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC012S-00P/18S 23,5 12,5 18 - - - - 18 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
CTC015S-00P/24S 39,7 15,5 24 - - - - 24 250 1000 1e07 3e07 10 4 ABS ABS
C
TC
0
2
2
C
TC
0
2
5
CTC022S-03P/00S 19 22 - 3 - - 3 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-01P/02S 19 22 2 - 1 - 3 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-02P/02S 19 22 2 2 - - 4 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-00P/06S 19 22 6 - - - 6 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-03P/00S 26 22 - - 3 - 3 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-02P/02S 26 22 2 - 2 - 4 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-03P/06S 26 22 6 3 - - 9 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-00P/12S 26 22 12 - - - 12 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-02P/00S 33 22 - - - 2 2 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-04P/02S 33 22 2 - 4 - 6 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-03P/06S 33 22 6 - 3 - 9 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-06P/06S 33 22 6 6 - - 12 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-00P/18S 33 22 18 - - - 18 250 1000 4e07 15e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-03P/00S 43,6 22 - - - 3 3 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-05P/00S 43,6 22 - - 5 - 5 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-04P/04S 43,6 22 4 - 4 - 8 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-02P/06S 43,6 22 6 - - 2 8 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-05P/08S 43,6 22 8 - 3 2 13 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-08P/08S 43,6 22 8 8 - - 16 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-06P/12S 43,6 22 12 6 - - 18 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-03P/18S 43,6 22 18 3 - - 21 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-00P/24S 43,6 22 24 - - - 24 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC022S-00P/36S 57,3 22 36 - - - 36 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
CTC025S-00P/56S 85,7 25 56 - - - 56 250 1000 2e07 10e07 10 4 ABS Metal
Specification OD < 15,5mm OD=15,5mm OD > 15,5mm
Power Signal Power Signal Power Signal
Rated Voltage
0~240